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Town: Name: Address: Phone # e-mail

Ballston Rick Reynolds 7 Sherwood Lane, Burnt Hills, NY 12027 518-399-6778 rreynolds@townofballstonny.org

Ballston Spa John Cromie 132 Bath St. Ballston Spa, NY 12020 518-885-8451 johncromie1@gmail.com

Charlton Marv Livingston 760 Swaggertown Road Scotia, NY 12302 518-399-7070 modelamarv@nycap.rr.com

Clifton Park John Scherer 113 Vischer Ferry Rd., Rexford, NY 12148 518-371-2691 JLScherer@aol.com

Corinth Rachel Clothier 653 County Route 24, Corinth, NY 12822-1824 518-654-6620 clothierfarm@yahoo.com

Corinth (Village) vacant

Day Dave Davidson 1650 North Shore Road Hadley, NY 12835 518-696-5158 sabbaticaldave@earthlink.net

Edinburg Priscilla Edwards 240 Tennantville Rd., Edinburg, NY 12134 518-863-8337 edihistorian@roadrunner.com

Dpty: Maria Spaeth 45 Military Rd. Edinburg, NY 12134 thespaeths@ymail.com

Galway Phyllis Keeler 6023 Crooked Street, Broadalbin, NY 12025 518-882-6765

Dpty: Tom Cwiakala 2524 Hermance Road Galway, NY 12074 518-882-6467

Greenfield Ron Feulner P.O. Box 10 Greenfield Center, NY 12833 518-893-7432 thistorian@nycap.rr.com

Hadley Kathy Trackey Hadley Town Hall P.O. Box 323 Hadley, NY 12835 518-696-4797 townhistorian@townofhadley.org

Halfmoon Lynda Bryan 2 Halfmoon Town Plaza, Halfmoon, NY 12065 518-371-7410 lbryan@townofhalfmoon.org

Malta Paul Perreault 2538 Route 9 Malta, NY 12020 518-899-7286 historian@malta-town.org

Mechanicville Robert Murphy 518-664-9884 robert.murphy@mechanicvilleny.gov

Milton Karen Staulters Town Hall, 503 Geyser Road, Ballston Spa, NY 12020 518-885-9220 historian@townofmiltonny.org

Moreau Brigid Martin 29 Marion Ave. South Glens Falls, NY 12803 518-792-1030 bmartin@townofmoreau.org

Northumberland Georgia Ball 9 Catherine Street, Gansevoort, NY 12831 518-793-2017 gball8@nycap.rr.com

Providence Bob Wemple 7187 Barkersville Road Middle Grove, NY 12850 518-883-8569 suebob92@nycap.rr.com

Round Lake Bill Ryan Box 83, Round Lake, NY 12151 518-899-2542 billryan36@gmail.com

Saratoga Springs vacant 297 Broadway, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 518-587-2358

Saratoga Sean Kelleher Town Hall, 12 Spring Street, Schuylerville, NY 12871 518-698-3210 historiantosaratoga@gmail.com 

Dpty: Pat Peck 178 Wagman's Ridge Rd, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 518-584-4129 patpeck2@verizon.net

Schuylerville (Village)Kristina Saddlemire 35 Spring Street, PO Box 56, Schuylerville, NY 12871 518-584-8960 krissysaddlemire@yahoo.com

Stillwater (Town) Mackenzie Macey PO Box 536 19 Palmer Street Stillwater, NY 12170 518-664-1847 mmacey@stillwaterny.org 

Stillwater (Village) vacant

Victory (Village) vacant 

Waterford - Village vacant

Waterford  Russ Vandervoort 42 6th Street Waterford, NY 12188 518-237-0999 russvandervoort@gmail.com

Wilton Karen James 22 Traver Road Wilton, NY 12831 518-587-1939 historian@townofwilton.com

Saratoga County Lauren Roberts 40 McMaster Street, Ballston Spa, NY 12020 518-884-4749 historian@saratogacountyny.gov
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